Jan 27

Jan 30

Feb 2

Feb 5

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 12

Mar 14

Mar 19

Mar 22

2023/2024

Rivera High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Rivera

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Donna High School

@ Donna North High School

@ Pace ECHS

@ McAllen High School

@ La Joya High School

@ Rio Grande City High
School

@ Mission HS Tournament

@ Mission HS Tournament

vs La Feria High School

@ Brownsville ISD
Tournament

@ Brownsville ISD
Tournament

@ Brownsville ISD
Tournament

@ Port Isabel High School

@ Seguin Tournament

@ Seguin Tournament

@ Seguin Tournament

vs OPEN

vs Raymondville High School

vs Mission High School

@ Los Fresnos High School

vs San Benito High School

@ Weslaco High School

Rivera Softball Field

Donna North High School

Pace HS

McAllen HS

La Joya HS

Rio Grande City HS

Mission HS

Rivera Softball Field

Pace HS

Pace HS

Pace HS

Port Isabel HS

Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

Rivera Softball Field

Los Fresnos HS

Rivera Softball Field

Weslaco HS




Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr 5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Harlingen High School

@ Hanna High School

vs Los Fresnos High School

@ San Benito High School

vs Weslaco High School

@ Harlingen High School

vs Hanna High School

Rivera Softball Field

Hanna HS

Rivera Softball Field

San Benito HS

Rivera Softball Field

Harlingen HS

Rivera Softball Field

PARENT'S NIGHT

SENIOR NIGHT




